BASE FORM
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11,
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14.

. Be

Have

Eat

. Get

Make
Go

Take
See
Come
Think
Look

Want

1 L

16.
17.
18.
19,

Use
Find
Tell
Ask

20.

21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.

Cook
Feel
Try
Leave
Call
Walk

PAST SIMPLE

was were
did
ate
got

made

knew

came

looked

gave

found

told

asked

worked

felt

left

walked

PAST PARTICIPLE

had

done

gone

known

taken

seen

thought

wanted

given

used

worked

cooked

tried

called

uoLIVEWORKSHEETS



